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Opyra nira A

2024/25 18- Typ, MaTy Ne90

CyboTa, 17.05.2025, 14:00, "Mpobin-ApeHa", lopoaeHka. 19°C.

«[pobin» NopoaeHka

24 MiuaH IBaH

3  binun L.

5 CaBuuH Bonogumup
90 babaHiH Bnagncnas
2 PagynbCbkuin Bonogmmmp
15 Xapyk PycnaH

31 bopucesny PomaH (K)
7  Cikay Mukona

10 OpwuHyak borgaH

11 CoHpen IBaH

77 TlanarHiok Bacunb

3anacHi

1  Cepatok PomaH

21 PixXko AHOpin

4 TMapxyub flpocnas

8 [OpwuraH borgaH

9  JlaHuntoK EBrex

19 [OmuTpyk IBaH

17 IsaHu4yk Bonogumup
33 Lapabypa MuknTa
16 Tyklrop

71 CemoTiok Bnagucnas

TpeHep
Koantok Bonogmnmup

ApbiTp:

Banatok Mukona
AcucTeHT 1:

[ nyxaHuk BiTanin
ACUCTEHT 2:

Hikugopsak Feoprii

4-v apbiTp:

Jinnko Mnpocnas
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MeTpoB AHLpIN

3:0

R

«PeBepa 1908» IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

23
4
26
5
21
10
6
2
20
11
18

LWapyH Bonogummp
BypTHUK Bacunb
LypyniH ApTem
KoHoBanoB Bagum
MakcumeHko borpaH
bonko Tapac (K)
AHIpycsik Makcum
LKoNbHMIN KOCTAHTUH
Opekano AHLpin
LWocTtak AMunTpO
F'ymeHsak OMutpo

3anacHi

72
47
17
8

14
19

Kocay OImMuTpo
Pyv>xko AgpiaH
Henegnsa Irop
LUypkaH lnna
puHWK OMUTpO
Jlawyk HOpin

TpeHep
MaTgiiB fipocnas
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Opyra nira A, 2024/25, 18- Typ, MaTy Ne90

Cy6oTa, 17.05.2025, 14:00, "Mpobin-ApeHa", NlopoaeHka. 19°C.

«[Mpobin» MopoaeHka 3:0 «PeBepa 1908» IBaHO-PpaHKIBCbK
90 babaHiH Bnagucnas (& 13
, 18 N'ymeHsak OMnTpo
20 N 8 LlypkaH Inns
7 Cikay Mukona ® 32
39' 2 LUKoNbHMN KOCTAHTUH
3 binun I. 45'
3 binun . ,
16 I'yk Irop N 46
7 Cikay Munkona \
8 OpwuraH borpaH N 46
11 CoHpewn IBaH \
71 CemoTtoK Bnagmncnas N 46
59 8 LUypkaH Ilnna
, 21 MakcumeHko borpaH
62 N 17 Henegnsa Irop
77 ManarHwoK Bacnnb \
33 Wapabypa Mukuta N 1
5 CaB4nH Bonogumunp 75"
71 CemoTtok Bnagucnas 78'
8 lpwuraH borpaH 79"
79' | 8 LlypkaH lnns
31 bopuceBuny PomaH \
19 ImMunTpyK IBaH N 82
82! 26 LypyniH ApTem
83' 6 AHgpycak Makcum
, 5 KoHoBanos Bagum
87 N 47 Puxxko AgpiaH
, 20 Opekano AHApii
87 N 19 JNTawyk HOpin
. 11 WocTak OAMntpo
87 N 14 MpuHWK OMUTpo
19 AMUTPYK lIBaH () 88
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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